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202410003031 2424040088 AWANEESH KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR Male General 63.667 72.80020/03/1995  54.00062.800 27 81.000  1 157.778

202410008408 2424040382 SHUBHAM  SINGH UPDESH  SINGH Male General PH 82.333 79.00010/07/1999  51.00066.208 28 79.000  2 178.306

202410004336 2424040315 SADMI MAJHAR  MOHAMMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 63.00015/08/1995  50.00059.889 28 78.000  3 OBC-164.100

202410004306 2424040304 RISHABH  SINGH JAI PRAKASH SINGH Male General 80.833 71.80019/01/1998  50.00068.500 27 77.000  4 75.200

202410007634 2424040362 SHIVANI HARI NATH TIWARI Female General 74.167 82.16704/07/1999  48.00078.100 28 76.000  5 263.731

202410001531 2424040306 ROHAN  DAYAL RAJIV DAVID DAYAL Male General 82.000 86.80010/01/1998  46.00070.417 28 74.000  6 60.111

202410002518 2424040355 SHIVAM  SUNDRIYAL SUNIL  SUNDRIYAL Male General 72.200 48.00018/08/2000  45.00059.875 29 74.000  7 64.333

202410007073 2424040378 SHRISH KUMAR MAURYA BAJRANGI  MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 77.00019/07/1996  44.00074.000 29 73.000  8 OBC-268.440

202410002542 2424040208 MANSI  VISHWAKARMA ANIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.400 80.66725/02/2003  49.00070.542 24 73.000  9 OBC-371.611

202410004215 2424040434 TITHI  BANERJEE TAPAN  BANERJEE Female General 89.714 88.20010/08/2000  56.00068.800 17 73.000  10 71.027

202410002266 2424040367 SHIVANSH  TRIPATHI RAJESH  TRIPATHI Male General 85.000 84.40022/07/2001  52.00068.000 21 73.000  11 71.500

202410002354 2424040454 VIVEK  YADAV RAMADHAR  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.167 70.20001/06/2001  47.00066.900 25 72.000  12 OBC-465.278

202410011165 2424040190 KUMARI RAJSHREE  SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 74.667 68.40014/12/1998  53.00091.579 18 71.000  13 68.235

202410004180 2424040321 SAMEEN  HUSAIN ASHRAF  HUSAIN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.667 75.40012/04/2001  43.00072.000 28 71.000  14 OBC-572.178

202410000173 2424040004 AASTHA  PATEL DEEPAK KUMAR CHAUDHARY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 91.60016/12/2001  43.00075.583 27 70.000  15 OBC-664.778

202410007702 2424040383 SHUBHAM  TIWARI SURENDRA  TIWARI Male General 78.333 88.40025/10/1999  49.00055.813 21 70.000  16 345.111

202410006569 2424040130 GARIMA  TRIPATHI RAVI  TRIPATHI Female General 60.667 64.80005/09/1982  49.00055.800 21 70.000  17 57.556

202410011017 2424040170 KHUSHI  MISHRA SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA Female General 81.600 68.20012/08/2000  51.00081.813 18 69.000  18 72.778

202410003305 2424040093 AYUSHI  TRIVEDI SHIV PRAKASH TRIVEDI Female General 87.400 75.80025/06/2000  48.00072.500 21 69.000  19 75.667

202410005315 2424040412 SUNIDHI  PANDEY DHRUWJI  PANDEY Female General 75.167 76.40001/07/1996  48.00057.400 21 69.000  20 70.700

202410003112 2424040405 STUTI  SINGH JAI SINGH KANAUJIA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.500 68.20007/07/2002  49.00074.000 19 68.000  21 OBC-775.278

202410008662 2424040251 NIVI  UPMANU ANGIRAS  UPMANU Female General 86.000 82.60028/11/1996  49.00059.900 19 68.000  22 71.000
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202410012793 2424040211 MD  HASANUZZAMAN MD BASIR ALI Male General 71.000 75.20001/05/1994  48.00056.667 20 68.000  23 55.111

202410008081 2424040155 JYOTSANA  JHA ARBIND KUMAR JHA Female General 90.600 82.60004/02/2000  47.00078.813 20 67.000  24 66.625

202410005614 2424040347 SHARANYA  SURI HITESH  SURI Female General 95.000 96.40027/10/2001  45.00070.000 22 67.000  25 75.000

202410008317 2424040313 S RESHMA S SANTHOSH Female General 84.000 74.25016/01/2001  39.00069.900 28 67.000  26 67.080

202410000118 2424040308 ROOPAL PRADEEP Female General 83.600 79.40025/07/2002  46.00069.583 21 67.000  27 472.306

202410001469 2424040063 ANUBHUTI  SRIVASTAVA RAJESH BAHADUR LAL Female General 89.500 71.00022/03/2000  46.00069.375 21 67.000  28 75.932

202410013244 2424040165 KARTIKEY  SINGH HRIDAYA NARAYAN SINGH Male General 91.500 87.40009/01/1999  47.00068.600 20 67.000  29 64.900

202410002312 2424040087 ATUL  SHUKLA RAKESH  SHUKLA Male General PH 80.667 66.40006/03/2002  40.00066.100 27 67.000  30 5 277.500

202410010291 2424040105 DEEP CHAND YADAV UMA SHANKAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 86.00009/09/1998  39.00064.000 28 67.000  31 OBC-861.000

202410008758 2424040247 NILANKSHI  SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA Female General 64.000 61.80012/11/1997  57.00063.778 10 67.000  32 48.611

202410002228 2424040310 RUCHI  PANDEY JAMUNA PRASAD PANDEY Female General 66.500 78.00014/12/1997  48.00063.375 19 67.000  33 674.333

202410002657 2424040205 MANSI PRAMOD  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 78.60025/11/2000  51.00061.958 16 67.000  34 OBC-964.222

202410006487 2424040363 SHIVANI  PAL RAM  TEJ Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.000 84.66724/01/1999  50.00061.750 17 67.000  35 OBC-1070.958

202410013232 2424040016 ADRIJA  DUTTA ARINDAM  DUTTA Female General 92.800 98.75014/09/2000  46.00074.813 20 66.000  36 72.407

202410005417 2424040083 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Male General 77.800 71.20001/12/1999  51.00073.750 15 66.000  37 69.303

202410007557 2424040052 ANJALI  SINGH R K  SINGH Female General DP 91.200 89.80015/12/1995  49.00067.625 17 66.000  38 163.833

202410005865 2424040163 KAPOOR KUMAR SAROJ SHIV KUMAR SAROJ Male SC 95.000 69.60015/12/1996  38.00067.000 28 66.000  39 SC-158.000

202410013542 2424040199 MANDAVI  MISHRA BRD  MISHRA Female General 91.200 69.80020/10/1999  48.00065.900 18 66.000  40 75.500

202410001980 2424040096 BOBY  SAHIBA ABDUL  GAFOOR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.000 74.00024/09/2002  45.00065.000 21 66.000  41 OBC-1178.000

202410010326 2424040358 SHIVANGI  MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA Female General 81.600 58.00007/05/1999  49.00073.938 16 65.000  42 58.222

202410006165 2424040091 AYUSHI  DWIVEDI MANISH  DWIVEDI Female General 87.500 68.60030/10/1998  47.00069.814 18 65.000  43 85.100

202410001218 2424040034 ALTASHA HABIB  AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 93.000 89.80030/12/1999  45.00067.167 20 65.000  44 OBC-1276.792
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202410004668 2424040119 DISHA  BANERJEE AMIT  BANERJEE Female General 95.000 95.60014/02/1999  44.00066.000 21 65.000  45 68.000

202410002766 2424040089 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH ISHWAR CHAND SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 69.00010/06/1996  44.00064.583 21 65.000  46 OBC-1374.556

202410002597 2424040164 KARAN SINGH YADAVA AMAR SINGH YADAVA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.500 80.20001/02/1999  43.00065.333 21 64.000  47 OBC-1466.857

202410009553 2424040397 SONIA  CHHIMWAL BHUWAN CHANDRA CHHIMWAL Female General 81.333 69.20010/05/2000  42.00063.917 22 64.000  48 764.633

202410003936 2424040280 PRIYA  NAYAK RAJEEV RAJAN NAYAK Female General 77.800 69.00016/04/2000  47.00062.300 17 64.000  49 76.200

202410003815 2424040101 CHHAYA  VERMA PHOOL CHAND VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.667 80.60023/02/1995  46.00057.875 18 64.000  50 OBC-1568.667

202410001903 2424040131 GAURI  SINHA AMOD KUMAR SINHA Female General 91.000 73.80018/10/1999  46.00057.400 18 64.000  51 55.167

202410000501 2424040388 SIMMI  MISHRA SHESHMANI  MISHRA Female General 74.500 74.40020/12/1997  43.00057.125 21 64.000  52 857.556

202410007801 2424040121 DIVYA  MISHRA MURLIDHAR  MISHRA Female General 58.800 69.40027/09/1994  45.00056.526 19 64.000  53 60.111

202410003411 2424040041 AMRITA  PANDEY RAM SAGAR PANDEY Female General 80.000 61.00002/10/1999  45.00080.556 18 63.000  54 955.333

202410002519 2424040414 SUPRIYA  AGRAHARI MAHESH KUMAR AGRAHARI Female General 83.600 70.40022/11/2000  41.00068.083 22 63.000  55 1070.000

202410009465 2424040156 JYOTSANA  RAI UMESH KUMAR RAI Female General 81.167 77.20010/05/2000  43.00066.100 20 63.000  56 73.200

202410006130 2424040365 SHIVANI  SINGH BENI MADHAV  SINGH Female General 86.167 84.00010/12/1999  45.00064.542 18 63.000  57 1173.083

202410001350 2424040331 SAUMYA  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 60.833 71.00016/04/1996  42.00060.600 21 63.000  58 65.000

202410002397 2424040276 PRERNA  SHARMA SANJAY  SHARMA Female General 80.000 76.20009/08/1998  46.00090.700 16 62.000  59 1264.222

202410001102 2424040275 PRERNA  DHINGRA NAVEEN  DHINGRA Female General 90.000 92.00001/07/1998  42.00080.000 20 62.000  60 70.000

202410000867 2424040207 MANSI  SRIVASTAVA SUBHASH CHANDRA Female General 95.000 81.40007/05/2002  51.00071.083 11 62.000  61 74.250

202410009289 2424040206 MANSI  SETHI PRAVEEN KUMAR SETHI Female General 89.400 84.00015/12/2001  45.00068.500 17 62.000  62 77.409

202410003234 2424040141 HASHMITA  ARORA INDER  ARORA Female General 78.000 70.83301/08/2001  43.00068.167 19 62.000  63 1371.367

202410001808 2424040305 RIYA  KANAUJIYA SARDAR  KANAUJIYA Female SC 75.000 70.00005/08/2002  41.00066.500 21 62.000  64 SC-268.972

202410012696 2424040242 NIKHIL  KUMAR SHREENIVASH KUMAR KAMAL Male General 93.000 63.80011/01/2001  45.00064.750 17 62.000  65 80.286

202410006768 2424040335 SAUMYA  YADAV BALJEET  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 81.80012/05/2002  41.00064.375 21 62.000  66 OBC-1673.838
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202410003431 2424040399 SOUMYA  PROYADARSHNI RAM BACHAN  TRIPATHI Female General 66.400 68.40031/03/1996  43.00076.850 18 61.000  67 1459.259

202410011185 2424040095 BHUMIKA  SHARMA ABHINAV  PARASHAR Female General 80.000 77.00024/04/2000  41.00070.000 20 61.000  68 84.000

202410000082 2424040146 ILMA  KHAN MASOOD YAQUB KHAN Female General 67.500 74.80024/11/2000  40.00066.625 21 61.000  69 82.100

202410007628 2424040329 SARWAT  SAMRIN MD IQBAL  HUSSAIN Female General 89.000 68.60002/04/2000  41.00066.500 20 61.000  70 78.000

202410007730 2424040422 SWAPNIL PATRICK SINGH TEJ BHAN SINGH Male General 66.000 83.80015/05/1997  43.00060.542 18 61.000  71 60.500

202410008273 2424040153 JHARNA  RASTOGI NAVEEN KUMAR RASTOGI Female General 66.333 66.80018/03/1986  42.00058.421 19 61.000  72 68.333

202410006948 2424040173 KIRTI  SINGH ANAND GOPAL SINGH Female General 70.200 66.00030/01/2000  46.00077.800 14 60.000  73 60.944

202410004896 2424040213 MEDHA  NIGAM MANISH  NIGAM Female General 92.167 80.83322/05/2001  46.00075.731 14 60.000  74 61.500

202410008573 2424040448 VENUS  ARORA SURENDER   ARORA Female General 83.000 82.60030/09/1999  45.00074.000 15 60.000  75 79.042

202410006585 2424040047 ANITA  KARMAKAR ASHOK  KARMAKAR Female General 76.000 81.80023/05/2000  41.00072.000 19 60.000  76 62.800

202410005226 2424040287 RAHELA  KHAN IRSHAD  KHAN Female General 76.333 69.00006/06/1999  49.00066.167 11 60.000  77 51.111

202410000088 2424040243 NIKHIL  SINGH AJAY VEER SINGH Male General 74.000 61.20024/12/2000  50.00065.708 10 60.000  78 61.250

202410001137 2424040391 SMITA  SINGH FRANK CAROL SINGH Female General 68.500 64.00018/11/1981  38.00063.125 22 60.000  79 62.333

202410009091 2424040459 YOGESH  NAUTIYAL MAHAVIR  NAUTIYAL Male General 81.800 70.40025/08/1999  48.00061.750 12 60.000  80 81.205

202410006029 2424040239 NEHA  PARVIN MD JAHEDUL HOQUE Female General 62.750 75.80007/03/1994  47.00058.063 13 60.000  81 55.250

202410009807 2424040086 ASTHA  GUPTA AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.500 77.16710/11/2001  43.00078.579 16 59.000  82 OBC-1777.111

202410009389 2424040169 KHUSHBOO  YADAV RAVINDRA PRATAP YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.000 78.00008/01/2000  40.00070.000 19 59.000  83 OBC-1883.852

202410010669 2424040443 VAISHNAVI  GUPTA ATUL KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.333 74.40013/03/2002  40.00069.792 19 59.000  84 OBC-1982.246

202410000262 2424040420 SURYA DEV SINGH BIJENDRA   SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 66.40015/04/2000  39.00066.000 20 59.000  85 OBC-2058.639

202410007795 2424040117 DIPTEE RAJ NARAYAN  TIWARI Female General 67.500 71.20001/08/1998  41.00059.364 18 59.000  86 1559.364

202410006922 2424040330 SAUMYA  CHATURVEDI ARVIND  CHATURVEDI Female General 85.400 65.80002/07/2000  42.00059.250 17 59.000  87 72.143

202410001885 2424040181 KM. MAHJABI MOHD FAROOQ Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 85.00010/09/1995  44.00056.091 15 59.000  88 OBC-2156.000
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202410000750 2424040366 SHIVANI  YADAV DAROGA  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.500 60.20011/07/1999  39.00079.250 19 58.000  89 OBC-2260.556

202410005273 2424040392 SNEHA  RATHORE SANJAY  RATHORE Female General 61.500 66.16703/11/2000  42.00073.481 16 58.000  90 64.167

202410007254 2424040054 ANKITA  RAWAT GOPAL  RAWAT Female SC 76.000 64.33323/05/2002  43.00071.083 15 58.000  91 SC-370.750

202410006080 2424040073 APURVA  PRASAD VISHESHWAR  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.800 64.00004/08/1997  40.00058.800 18 58.000  92 OBC-2360.250

202410008294 2424040453 VISHNU MOHAN PATHAK PRADEEP KUMAR PATHAK Male General 93.100 72.20031/03/2000  44.00077.400 13 57.000  93 78.500

202410012602 2424040464 ZOYA  FATIMA ASHFAQ  AHMAD Female General 82.833 75.60025/10/1999  43.00067.167 14 57.000  94 1666.556

202410007471 2424040390 SIMRAN  VERMA ARUN  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.667 81.80006/06/1997  41.00063.875 16 57.000  95 OBC-2462.778

202410008523 2424040361 SHIVANGI  VERMA SANJAY  VERMA Female General 83.500 87.40031/03/2001  40.00062.417 17 57.000  96 76.000

202410010450 2424040245 NIKITA  CHAUHAN VINOD KUMAR SINGH Female General 73.667 68.20011/12/1996  42.00061.750 15 57.000  97 54.889

202410006265 2424040098 CHAITANYA  SRIVASTAVA ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 78.167 86.40024/11/1998  41.00061.208 16 57.000  98 58.944

202410000631 2424040384 SHUBHANKAR  KUMAR INDRAMANI  KUMAR Male General 64.000 64.00003/09/1999  41.00079.875 15 56.000  99 57.037

202410013185 2424040320 SAMEEKSHA  SINGH AMARJEET  SINGH Female General 89.200 63.00030/11/1998  36.00075.000 20 56.000  100 73.000

202410006781 2424040444 VAISHNAVI  SINGH PAWAN  SINGH Female General 88.667 78.40007/07/2002  41.00071.750 15 56.000  101 1790.889

202410001146 2424040246 NILANJANA  MAHAPATRA BIDHAN CHANDRA MAHAPATRA Female General 94.000 94.83314/12/2000  38.00068.300 18 56.000  102 67.520

202410001095 2424040097 BUSHRA  FATIMA MEHZAR  HUSAIN Female General 74.833 71.60012/04/1997  38.00065.125 18 56.000  103 70.000

202410003345 2424040255 PALLAVI  UPADHYAY NANDLAL  UPADHYAY Female General 94.714 77.66712/02/1993  41.00065.083 15 56.000  104 69.967

202410012942 2424040158 KAJAL  KUMARI KAUSHAL KUMAR JHA Female General 65.400 63.20022/01/1999  41.00063.250 15 56.000  105 60.600

202410008312 2424040307 ROLI  SHUKLA SHIV LAKHAN  SHUKLA Female General 49.167 62.20002/04/1986  39.00062.842 17 56.000  106 57.667

202410010475 2424040364 SHIVANI  SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Female General 76.000 68.40030/01/1997  41.00057.300 15 56.000  107 1855.278

202410006733 2424040257 PARKHI  MISHRA K.B  MISHRA Female General 95.000 81.00004/02/2002  41.00074.542 14 55.000  108 74.056

202410006923 2424040426 SWATI  YADAV SHASHI PRAKASH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.333 81.20017/07/1999  34.00072.125 21 55.000  109 OBC-2559.389

202410000357 2424040267 PRANVI  SHUKLA AK  SHUKLA Female General 69.000 63.60030/05/1998  41.00066.875 14 55.000  110 1972.167
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202410005649 2424040250 NIVEDITA  NAINA SAMEER  SINHA Female General 91.200 92.80008/11/2000  44.00068.750 10 54.000  111 71.750

202410010135 2424040440 UMME  KULSOOM MOHAMMAD QAMAR  ASLAM Female General 82.000 89.00017/04/2001  38.00067.292 16 54.000  112 63.800

202410011116 2424040145 ILA  PRAGYA ALOK  KUMAR MAURYA Female General 86.000 80.66710/04/1998  38.00066.938 16 54.000  113 52.385

202410003805 2424040262 PRACHI  SHAKYA BHUVNESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.000 74.00003/05/2001  42.00060.500 12 54.000  114 OBC-2664.889

202410013622 2424040135 HALIMA SADIA ASHRAF SYED SHAFIQ ASHRAF Female General FF 77.167 84.80002/12/2000  35.00084.000 18 53.000  115 181.000

202410009813 2424040220 MISHI  SETH ALOK  SETH Female General 84.667 72.20025/03/2000  42.00083.947 11 53.000  116 62.111

202410009799 2424040428 SYLVIA  WRIGHT STEVEN  WRIGHT Female General 76.000 50.00016/02/2000  38.00079.211 15 53.000  117 70.306

202410003679 2424040351 SHIKHA  YADAV RAM CHANDRA YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 75.80026/07/2000  42.00076.000 11 53.000  118 OBC-2771.556

202410010107 2424040066 ANUSHKA AKHILESH KUMAR Female General 69.833 63.00007/04/1999  35.00074.000 18 53.000  119 56.333

202410005051 2424040277 PRERNA  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 69.667 78.60024/02/1998  37.00071.792 16 53.000  120 65.933

202410010440 2424040042 AMRITA  SINGH BHIM  SINGH Female General 70.800 66.25008/11/1995  37.00070.900 16 53.000  121 2042.750

202410000335 2424040450 VIDUSHI  SAHU PREM PRAKASH SAHU Female General 72.167 71.20014/09/2000  41.00069.875 12 53.000  122 69.000

202410005222 2424040019 AFROZ  BANO SIPAHUDDIN  ANSARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 74.60003/05/2001  41.00069.708 12 53.000  123 OBC-2878.056

202410005099 2424040235 NANDINI  SRIVASTAVA AKHILESH  KUMAR  SRIVASTAVA Female General 86.167 79.00020/08/2002  45.00067.375 8 53.000  124 77.167

202410002667 2424040293 RAKESH  MAURYA BIROCHAN  MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 80.40031/12/1999  35.00067.250 18 53.000  125 OBC-2954.444

202410001567 2424040113 DEVINA  SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR Female General 62.667 60.00015/09/1999  37.00067.000 16 53.000  126 83.000

202410008623 2424040452 VISHAL  SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH Male SC 95.000 80.00013/03/1998  40.00065.625 13 53.000  127 SC-455.938

202410001170 2424040134 GURPREET  SINGH RAMESH  CHANDRA Female General 66.500 65.80023/07/1995  39.00064.875 14 53.000  128 64.111

202410000108 2424040080 ARYAN  SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.000 61.80012/06/2001  35.00062.917 18 53.000  129 OBC-3058.583

202410005533 2424040222 MOHD SHAZEB ALAM MOHD ANAS Male General 68.167 63.80004/08/2002  38.00060.250 15 53.000  130 2175.333

202410013732 2424040219 MEHVISH   SAULAT MOHAMMAD SAULAT WASIM Female General 90.000 74.75013/03/1999  37.00080.417 15 52.000  131 2258.967

202410002998 2424040010 ADEEBA KHAN MOHD SHAHID  KHAN Female General 93.000 88.20005/03/2002  37.00079.800 15 52.000  132 81.269

21-01-2025 14:49:55Printed OnPage 6 of 15



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

OVERALL (PROVISIONAL) MERIT LIST OF Ph.D. CANDIDATES (SESSION 2024-25)

Ph.D.(ENGLISH )

Registration 

ID

Roll No.  Student`s Name Father`s Name Gender Category Sub 

Category

10th 

%

12th 

%

Date of 

Birth

Entrance 

Test 

Marks(70)

Final 

Index

Open 

Rank 

Categ

ory 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

PH 

Rank

FF 

Rank

DP 

Rank

UG 

%

(RANK HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN WRITTEN TEST AND INTERVIEW BOTH)
PG 

%

Interview 

Marks

(30)

Remark

202410000395 2424040138 HARSHITA  PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Female General 80.667 73.80027/12/2001  36.00074.563 16 52.000  133 54.889

202410011764 2424040337 SAVITA  SHARMA HIRA  SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 58.00020/05/2002  37.00068.842 15 52.000  134 OBC-3159.556

202410005453 2424040389 SIMRAN  PARVEEN SK NIZAMUL  ISLAM Female General 83.000 82.20028/07/1996  36.00068.625 16 52.000  135 55.500

202410002522 2424040025 AKANSHA  AWASTHI VIRENDRA KM AWASTHI Female General 58.333 70.00029/12/1994  40.00068.250 12 52.000  136 52.400

202410007016 2424040435 TRIPTI  SINGH AJEET KUMAR SINGH Female General 86.333 79.80028/10/2003  41.00066.500 11 52.000  137 2378.864

202410006407 2424040075 ARADHYA  KUSHWAHA RAMBARAN  KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.500 72.00006/07/2001  37.00065.833 15 52.000  138 OBC-3272.000

202410006028 2424040418 SURBHI  SINGH DHEERENDRA  SINGH Female General 52.667 65.50028/07/1996  36.00065.750 16 52.000  139 2456.000

202410012183 2424040328 SARVESH  KUMAR RAM  SUGHAR Male SC 78.333 73.00029/10/2003  34.00064.792 18 52.000  140 SC-558.806

202410004734 2424040127 FARHAT  NISHAN MOHD  ARIF Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.667 87.00012/05/2000  37.00061.583 15 52.000  141 OBC-3361.500

202410003096 2424040133 GUNJAN SUNIL  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.667 72.40008/10/1999  38.00061.100 14 52.000  142 OBC-3464.083

202410012392 2424040002 AAKASH  KHATRI SURENDER  SINGH Male General 64.000 69.16709/12/1995  42.00060.444 10 52.000  143 60.917

202410007233 2424040455 YASHASVEE  RAI RAJIV KUMAR RAI Male General 77.667 61.60010/08/2003  41.00059.750 11 52.000  144 58.139

202410007623 2424040017 ADYA  SHARMA MRITUNJAY  SHARMA Female General 77.333 64.60007/08/2001  38.00068.542 13 51.000  145 64.444

202410001033 2424040253 PALAK  SRIVASTAVA NARENDRA MOHAN SRIVASTAVA Female General 90.600 75.40024/02/1998  36.00066.875 15 51.000  146 66.154

202410002341 2424040061 ANSHUMAN  SINGH ESALENDRA  SINGH Male General 72.400 61.20001/09/2002  33.00065.000 18 51.000  147 2591.778

202410004477 2424040049 ANJALI  MISHRA KIRTI PRAKASH MISHRA Female General 67.429 67.60006/11/1997  35.00064.375 16 51.000  148 65.306

202410002329 2424040204 MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA BAJRANG SHARAN SHUKLA Male General 89.000 76.80010/02/2001  38.00074.500 12 50.000  149 2677.000

202410010351 2424040139 HARSHITA VIKRAM SINGH ANAND VIKRAM SINGH Female General 80.000 70.20029/09/2002  34.00072.167 16 50.000  150 2766.222

202410012453 2424040007 ABHINAV  SINGH JANG BAHADUR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.143 70.60008/07/1995  37.00066.688 13 50.000  151 OBC-3546.444

202410007682 2424040324 SANA  MUSHARRAF MUSHARRAF  ALI Female General 74.333 66.20019/12/1997  35.00066.333 15 50.000  152 63.111

202410006575 2424040379 SHRISHTI  YADAV AVADHESH KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.333 81.60014/11/1999  32.00059.611 18 50.000  153 OBC-3673.846

202410010237 2424040340 SHAH ALAM MO SABBEER Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.500 75.60025/05/2000  34.00059.417 16 50.000  154 OBC-3774.654
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202410003385 2424040282 PRIYANKA RAMA  SHANKAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.667 75.60015/01/1999  36.00093.400 13 49.000  155 OBC-3859.556

202410005158 2424040294 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA Male General 76.000 66.60001/01/1998  32.00070.000 17 49.000  156 2856.593

202410004442 2424040137 HARSHA  SINGH HARENDRA  SINGH Female General 91.200 78.00025/01/2001  36.00065.667 13 49.000  157 2957.333

202410008415 2424040221 MOHD  JAINUDDIN FAKRUDDIN Male General 65.000 50.60015/03/1999  37.00063.375 12 49.000  158 51.000

202410012487 2424040283 PRIYANKA  CHOUDHARY PRADEEP  CHOUDHARY Female SC 60.000 82.20009/03/1998  35.00090.000 13 48.000  159 SC-656.519

202410007203 2424040463 ZOHA  JAVED MOHAMMAD  JAVED Female General 72.000 83.83308/02/1998  38.00074.958 10 48.000  160 73.145

202410000973 2424040456 YASHI  PATHAK MOHIT KUMAR PATHAK Female General 85.400 81.40015/07/2002  38.00070.583 10 48.000  161 72.000

202410001352 2424040244 NIKHIL  SINGH ANUJ KUMAR SINGH Male General 80.000 72.80030/04/2002  39.00067.450 9 48.000  162 3063.778

202410009278 2424040274 PREETI  SAGAR RAM DEV RAM Female SC 59.333 79.60010/08/1989  34.00060.273 14 48.000  163 SC-750.444

202410001862 2424040056 ANNU BEDI THAPA MOHAN  THAPA Female General 63.167 57.40027/07/2000  33.00058.125 15 48.000  164 3157.417

202410006853 2424040107 DEEPAK  DUBEY PRAMOD  DUBEY Male General 83.600 62.00020/02/1998  38.00057.625 10 48.000  165 3247.722

202410005512 2424040442 UNNATI  GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy LayerFF 76.000 64.80009/10/1999  38.00072.900 9 47.000  166 OBC-39 270.500

202410010657 2424040008 ABIR NAYYAR ANSARI MOHAMMAD NAYYAR ANSARI Female General 87.400 88.00006/07/2000  37.00067.611 10 47.000  167 76.115

202410008209 2424040065 ANURAG  SINGH RAJENDRA  PRASAD  Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.333 68.40013/09/1997  33.00066.000 14 47.000  168 OBC-4059.259

202410000403 2424040231 NABILA  GHUFRAN GHUFRAN  SERAJ Female General 79.833 83.80007/02/2001  37.00065.583 10 47.000  169 62.278

202410004402 2424040368 SHIVANSHU  SRIVASTAVA ADARSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 84.833 79.20020/06/2000  36.00057.700 11 47.000  170 54.944

202410005384 2424040288 RAHUL BASANT LAL SHARMA Male General 57.000 46.80009/03/1998  37.00057.000 10 47.000  171 52.900

202410003184 2424040354 SHIVAM  RAWAT RAM NARESH RAWAT Male SC 74.000 58.80020/02/2002  32.00056.792 15 47.000  172 SC-857.472

202410002549 2424040110 DEEPTI  SINGH DARSHAN  SINGH Female General 66.600 66.60011/05/1996  39.00055.182 8 47.000  173 54.889

202410010718 2424040210 MAUMITA  CHATTERJEE ASHOK  CHATTERJEE Female General 66.000 55.40015/04/1994  37.00074.550 9 46.000  174 60.222

202410002470 2424040285 PRIYANSHI  SRIVASTAVA PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 55.667 74.00018/06/1998  35.00060.042 11 46.000  175 60.500

202410004095 2424040048 ANITA  YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.833 69.00021/09/1996  36.00051.125 10 46.000  176 OBC-4149.556
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202410004218 2424040268 PRASHANT  KUMAR BABU Male SC 62.667 63.60004/01/1995  34.00065.167 11 45.000  177 SC-953.100

202410008373 2424040432 TANU  SHARMA ANIL  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 67.80003/08/2001  36.00069.250 8 44.000  178 OBC-4262.722

202410003057 2424040106 DEEPA SUBHASH  CHANDER Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.000 78.80029/05/2000  32.00059.542 12 44.000  179 OBC-4364.750

202410007951 2424040202 MANISHA  SINGH SHIV BAX SINGH Female General 72.667 75.60015/02/1996  35.00057.053 9 44.000  180 3357.111

202410007120 2424040035 AMBICA  RAWAL GIRISH  RAWAL Female General 60.167 61.00005/06/1991  34.00056.636 10 44.000  181 3457.889

202410001300 2424040114 DIGVIJAY  SINGH RITURAJ  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.500 75.00018/08/2000  32.00079.950 11 43.000  182 OBC-4451.500

202410004210 2424040023 AJEET KUMAR PANDEY KALIKA PRASAD PANDEY Male General 83.833 81.00018/10/2001  33.00070.417 10 43.000  183 3567.167

202410009208 2424040451 VIKAS  YADAV VIRENDRA  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 50.80016/08/2001  33.00059.875 10 43.000  184 OBC-4554.056

202410011394 2424040103 DANISH  KHAN MAHBUDDEEN  KHAN Male General 48.833 54.40015/05/1990  32.00059.500 10 42.000  185 3652.333

202410011478 2424040055 ANKITA  SINGH ANAND PRAKASH SINGH Female General 72.667 66.20008/06/1999  42.00069.300 42.00066.000
Absent in Interview

202410009503 2424040411 SUNANDITA  DAS ALOKE CHANDRA DAS Female General 47.714 90.00012/04/2002  41.00069.000 41.00077.684
Absent in Interview

202410007995 2424040344 SHAMBHAVI SURESH  DWIVEDI Female General 95.000 89.60027/08/1999  42.00071.875 42.00070.577
Absent in Interview

202410006364 2424040352 SHILPA  SINGH SHYAM NARAYAN KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 68.00013/02/2000  36.00060.750 36.00057.500
Absent in Interview

202410007322 2424040064 ANURAG  CHAND ASHUTOSH  MISHRA Male General 95.000 75.40020/09/1999  51.00069.625 51.00073.028
Absent in Interview

202410006753 2424040149 IRA  VERMA INDRA SEN VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.400 74.60022/07/1999  44.00083.000 44.00067.484
Absent in Interview

202410008420 2424040005 ABHILASHA MANSI GURURANI SUSHIL KUMAR GURURANI Female General 74.000 66.60025/10/1997  51.00083.400 51.00077.700
Absent in Interview

202410008521 2424040393 SNEHA  SAXENA RAM KUMAR SAXENA Female General 85.167 73.20016/01/2002  38.00083.947 38.00074.778
Absent in Interview

202410004196 2424040408 SUKRITI  TRIPATHI VINAY  TRIPATHI Female General 80.667 77.50020/12/1999  43.00072.292 43.00078.000
Absent in Interview

202410004089 2424040123 DIWAKAR  AWASTHI NARENDRA  AWASTHI Male General 58.800 46.60031/12/1998  36.00062.417 36.00056.778
Absent in Interview

202410004248 2424040151 JAHNAVI  CHAUHAN PANKAJ  KUMAR Female General 76.000 68.00005/10/1998  49.00074.200 49.00051.909
Absent in Interview

202410005161 2424040201 MANISH KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.833 61.40007/03/1995  33.00060.188 33.00065.700
Absent in Interview

202410004774 2424040076 ARCHANA DIWAKAR  SHARMA Female General 95.000 66.80026/09/2000  47.00067.875 47.00067.750
Absent in Interview
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202410005619 2424040015 ADITYA  SRIVASTAVA ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 78.000 81.40010/08/1999  41.00066.833 41.00068.250
Absent in Interview

202410006124 2424040395 SOMNATH  MONDAL SIBANANDA  MONDAL Male General 87.143 93.00007/01/2002  49.00068.000 49.00086.000
Absent in Interview

202410000951 2424040234 NAMRATA  SHEKHAR AMLENDU  SHEKHAR Female General 88.000 94.40015/03/1998  39.00064.000 39.00072.000
Absent in Interview

202410000895 2424040438 UJJAWAL  NAMIT ALOK  KUMAR Male General 71.500 76.20004/08/2000  39.00064.292 39.00059.233
Absent in Interview

202410000411 2424040431 TANISHA  JAISWAL AJAY KUMAR JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 77.16714/08/2001  36.00064.625 36.00073.333
Absent in Interview

202410002914 2424040449 VERONICA  ANAND ANAND KUMAR SINGH Female General 71.333 93.40025/09/2001  46.00070.917 46.00070.867
Absent in Interview

202410002682 2424040136 HARSH  SRIVASTAVA ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 95.000 79.60030/01/2002  48.00073.600 48.00080.000
Absent in Interview

202410001623 2424040126 FARHAN SHAKEEL  AHMAD Male General 77.833 70.00001/01/1995  44.00057.625 44.00055.889
Absent in Interview

202410001688 2424040051 ANJALI  RUHELA RAM LAKHAN RUHELA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 69.60011/06/1998  38.00072.958 38.00065.333
Absent in Interview

202410012001 2424040099 CHETNA  PRIYADARSHI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Female General 47.000 61.40016/02/1999  46.00069.313 46.00068.875
Absent in Interview

202410010617 2424040359 SHIVANGI  PANDEY MANISH  PANDEY Female General 83.667 75.40013/03/1998  44.00069.313 44.00074.100
Absent in Interview

202410013321 2424040009 ADARSH SINGH CHAUHAN RATIKANT  CHAUHAN Male General 95.000 84.20025/07/2000  47.00074.350 47.00072.944
Absent in Interview

202410012470 2424040196 MAIMOONA  KHATOON MOHD SUHAIL Female General 69.833 77.00006/07/1996  30.00079.667 30.00061.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013273 2424040174 KM  ANUPAM SAROJ  KUMAR Female SC 77.500 90.80025/08/1999  19.00066.650 19.00055.481 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013073 2424040281 PRIYA  PANDEY AJAY  PANDEY Female General 72.000 61.20031/01/1997  28.00058.000 28.00061.625 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013140 2424040407 SUJATA  DAS SUNIL  DAS Female General 60.000 58.40009/11/2000  30.00058.500 30.00068.857 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013144 2424040341 SHAIFALI  CHAUDHARY VIJAY  CHAUDHARY Female SC 66.333 57.80026/06/2001  19.00057.182 19.00049.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013297 2424040013 ADITI  SINGH ANURAG  SINGH Female General 83.167 78.50030/12/1999  22.00069.375 22.00057.919 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013266 2424040027 AKANSHA  SRIVASTAVA ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV Female General 55.167 59.60013/03/2003  30.00073.667 30.00085.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013272 2424040124 EESHITA  SINGH GYANENDRA   SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.167 58.60012/02/2000  20.00063.125 20.00051.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012987 2424040291 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV SHAMBHU NATH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.667 60.00001/07/1994  30.00065.000 30.00051.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012741 2424040343 SHAKSHI  SINGH SANTOSH  SINGH Female General 79.667 51.80015/07/2003  24.00059.000 24.00048.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410011248 2424040269 PRATEEK HAROLD DHAR JERALD  DHAR Male General 53.667 57.33301/02/1989  24.00064.000 24.00048.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011367 2424040040 AMRITA  NARAYANA SUSHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 70.000 57.40003/11/1995  32.00078.400 32.00081.300 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012773 2424040028 AKANSHA SINGH CHAUHAN JAI DAMAN  SINGH Female General 51.667 54.20019/06/1999  25.00057.417 25.00055.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012268 2424040441 UMME  SALMA WASIUZ  ZAMAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.500 73.20001/12/1996  27.00050.700 27.00059.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002483 2424040039 AMRIT  TIWARI VINOD KUMAR TIWARI Male General 76.000 60.80002/05/1997  30.00064.500 30.00052.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002185 2424040197 MAMTA RAMASHRAY  PRASAD Female SC 46.833 53.80007/07/1987  22.00068.500 22.00040.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002675 2424040120 DIVYA DILEEP  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 61.60020/04/1998  25.00071.667 25.00053.306 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002627 2424040057 ANSHIKA  PANDEY NARVADESHVAR  PANDEY Female General 54.167 47.60001/09/1999  24.00065.792 24.00058.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000754 2424040357 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA Male General 74.200 59.60021/01/2000  31.00064.300 31.00052.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000552 2424040062 ANUBHAV  SINGH VIRESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.000 61.16714/10/1999  21.00063.000 21.00066.516 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003100 2424040115 DIKSHA  SINGH SHRI PRAKASH  SINGH Female General 85.167 83.60015/07/1996  24.00069.600 24.00064.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002633 2424040423 SWARNIKA  SONKER KAILASH NATH Female SC 74.000 65.40020/03/1998  30.00058.458 30.00052.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000220 2424040252 NOOR  FATIMA NASIR  MIRZA Female General 83.833 73.50012/12/2000  20.00063.417 20.00058.972 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000129 2424040381 SHRUTI  UPADHYAY KRISHAN MURARI UPADHYAY Female General 54.600 60.00009/10/1994  28.00066.313 28.00047.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000109 2424040070 APARNA  SAROJ MAHENDRA PRATAP SAROJ Female SC 78.500 86.20008/06/2001  21.00072.833 21.00076.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000404 2424040429 T SHIVAM NAND LAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.667 63.60009/06/2002  27.00064.792 27.00067.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000499 2424040327 SANJEEV  KUMAR JAGNNATH Male SC 60.833 62.60020/09/1994  25.00051.818 25.00056.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000515 2424040249 NITIN KUMAR BAJPAI SANTOSH KUMAR BAJPAI Male General 55.500 48.20001/07/1989  27.00069.000 27.00050.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000958 2424040092 AYUSHI  KUSHWAHA NAGINA SINGH KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.833 80.80010/07/2000  28.00066.042 28.00058.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000737 2424040059 ANSHIMA SATISH KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.000 60.80010/07/2003  31.00060.792 31.00070.125 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001314 2424040058 ANSHIKA  SRIVASTAVA VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 78.000 76.80014/04/2002  26.00073.792 26.00065.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001045 2424040377 SHREYASI  SACHCHIDANAND SACHCHIDANAND   SHUKLA Female General 68.167 71.60019/12/1992  30.00067.583 30.00068.567 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410001938 2424040289 RAHUL KANT YADAV RAJKUMAR SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.167 67.00004/06/1999  31.00056.958 31.00056.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001001 2424040003 AASHI  SALIM MOHD  SALIM Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.000 59.20001/07/2000  30.00057.950 30.00043.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005593 2424040445 VARSHA  DIXIT RADHEY SHYAM DIXIT Female General 64.333 65.80016/06/1998  33.00071.000 33.00056.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005348 2424040284 PRIYANKA  SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female General 63.667 56.40025/03/2001  31.00065.875 31.00054.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002352 2424040166 KARTIKEYA  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Male General 93.000 83.20030/03/2002  31.00074.700 31.00094.296 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005381 2424040038 AMRASHA  SINGH SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.333 63.40006/07/2002  18.00064.167 18.00063.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005271 2424040001 AAFREEN  FATIMA ASIF  BEIG Female General 73.333 67.00003/02/1997  29.00063.500 29.00056.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002990 2424040300 RICHA KRISHNA YADAV DESH DEEPAK KRISHNA Female General 59.400 58.00027/09/1978  24.00075.529 24.00047.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005482 2424040292 RAJLAXMI  SWAIN RAJA KISHORE SWAIN Female General 66.600 80.60031/03/1997  29.00060.375 29.00064.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005754 2424040180 KM SHIVANGI  YADAV RAJESH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.333 75.60014/08/1999  26.00067.600 26.00054.519 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004391 2424040303 RISHABH  MISRA ALOK KUMAR MISHRA Male General 87.400 59.00006/08/1999  32.00068.958 32.00051.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004785 2424040044 ANIL  KUMAR KUNJI  LAL Male SC 47.833 65.20003/07/1989  20.00054.400 20.00051.083 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004979 2424040256 PALLAVI  VERMA SATYAWAN  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.400 52.20001/07/1998  23.00050.000 23.00054.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003568 2424040295 RANVIJAY RAJ SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH Male General 77.833 72.20005/03/1997  22.00067.050 22.00051.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003120 2424040297 RHEA  SINGH VIKAS  SINGH Female General 83.333 52.40026/12/1999  34.00060.625 34.00064.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004353 2424040094 BHASKAR  KUMAR LALAN KUMAR JHA Male General 100.00

0

68.80021/06/2000  22.00066.438 22.00065.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003899 2424040261 PRACHI HAR DUTT  PANDEY Female General 70.000 73.60006/03/2000  20.00060.000 20.00073.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004841 2424040356 SHIVAM  TIWARI RAKESH  TIWARI Male General 51.600 73.40010/06/1996  22.00059.667 22.00051.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004665 2424040385 SHUBHENDRA SINGH JADAUN MOHAN  SWAROOP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.500 73.60004/12/1994  29.00058.700 29.00061.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002455 2424040387 SIDRA  JAFRI S.T.H  JAFRI Female General 52.500 51.83311/11/2000  20.00062.333 20.00054.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003654 2424040353 SHINJA  MISHRA ARAVIND PRABODH MISHRA Female General 66.667 62.80009/07/1996  27.00061.200 27.00056.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003191 2424040125 FAIZA  MIRZA MIRZA SALEEM BEIG Female General 61.667 52.20020/07/1992  32.00073.750 32.00083.714 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410003999 2424040177 KM NIDHI SONI SANJAY  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.667 62.20013/02/2004  30.00060.952 30.00053.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003140 2424040209 MANU  GANGWAR MR CHHATRAPAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.167 79.20025/07/2001  30.00069.000 30.00069.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002799 2424040032 ALOK  KUMAR RADHESHYAM  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 86.40005/07/2000  31.00050.455 31.00053.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008110 2424040318 SAKSHI  MISHRA PRAVEEN  MISHRA Female General 61.500 55.00020/05/2001  27.00066.083 27.00057.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008210 2424040323 SANA  HASAN SAYED ANWAR ALI Female General 44.667 62.80013/10/1992  28.00080.000 28.00060.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008540 2424040150 IRSHITA  BASHYAL BAL KRISHAN BASHYAL Female General 68.000 83.80012/05/1999  24.00068.708 24.00071.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008552 2424040194 MAHIMA  SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.200 59.16719/11/2000  28.00060.292 28.00060.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005988 2424040067 ANUSHKA  MISHRA ASHISH  MISHRA Female General 53.000 74.20013/09/2002  24.00067.458 24.00063.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007704 2424040410 SUMIT  TRIPATHI JAGAN NATH TRIPATHI Male General 74.833 74.40012/07/1995  30.00059.417 30.00057.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007178 2424040160 KAMAL KUMAR MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA Male General 84.167 78.40001/08/2000  27.00061.050 27.00055.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007581 2424040403 STUTI  CHOPRA VIVEK  CHOPRA Female General 90.500 86.83307/01/1999  31.00070.708 31.00074.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007776 2424040172 KIRAN  YADAV MAHESH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.500 56.40004/07/2001  21.00060.000 21.00053.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007947 2424040230 MUSLEMA  KHATUN MOBARAK  ALI Female General 73.500 70.60012/07/1992  23.00055.000 23.00040.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007895 2424040413 SUNIL  KUMAR RAMRAJ  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 67.40015/06/2001  30.00058.800 30.00055.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007575 2424040334 SAUMYA  SRIVASTAVA KAMAL  KUMAR Female General 69.167 77.80005/02/2001  5.00061.250 5.00049.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004231 2424040224 MONALISHA  CHHETRI CHANDRA  CHHETRI Female General 35.667 60.00010/03/1996  26.00057.000 26.00054.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007353 2424040132 GHAUSIYA  NASEEM NASEEM  AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.500 63.40022/11/2002  30.00088.895 30.00056.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006047 2424040402 SRISHTI  AGNIHOTRI DHARMENDRA  AGNIHOTRI Female General 85.667 64.20015/07/2000  26.00064.792 26.00057.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006738 2424040082 ASHISH  SAROJ RAMRAJ  SAROJ Male SC 86.400 62.20019/09/1998  28.00059.900 28.00066.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007378 2424040203 MANOJ KALPNATH  RAM Male SC 52.333 63.00007/07/1995  22.00063.000 22.00052.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006416 2424040026 AKANSHA  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 70.857 84.66710/12/1992  26.00070.333 26.00060.421 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006209 2424040233 NAINCY  RAI BRAHMANAND  RAI Female General 55.800 62.50005/07/2004  22.00065.667 22.00069.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410005979 2424040187 KUMAR  GAURAV SITARAM  YADAV Male General 62.600 66.20017/04/1998  23.00073.053 23.00060.296 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006205 2424040398 SOPHIA  KHAN FARUKH AHAMED KHAN Female General 67.333 50.00026/05/1997  30.00081.400 30.00074.471 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005561 2424040226 MRITYUNJAY  SINGH SURESH KUMAR SINGH Male General 86.000 83.83313/11/1996  30.00067.640 30.00047.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005272 2424040409 SUMBUL  KHAN SHAKEEL  KHAN Female General 77.000 57.40030/04/2001  18.00068.917 18.00061.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006464 2424040259 POOJA YADAV YADAV RAM  NARESH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.500 76.40001/01/1998  30.00069.063 30.00062.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005397 2424040109 DEEPANSHU  PANDEY PERMANAND  PANDEY Male General 74.000 57.40001/07/2001  28.00065.833 28.00059.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006741 2424040457 YASHIKA  TIWARI VINOD  TIWARI Female General 79.167 75.80021/09/1995  27.00062.875 27.00056.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008969 2424040333 SAUMYA  SINGH SATINDRA PRATAP SINGH Female General 80.600 92.25022/08/1999  23.00069.583 23.00072.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001478 2424040326 SANJAY KUMAR BAJPAI RAM ASHRE BAJPAI Male General 73.500 74.40012/10/1986  29.00068.188 29.00057.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008223 2424040079 ARPANA  YADAV BRAMHAJEET  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.833 58.33302/10/2002  30.00062.042 30.00060.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008870 2424040404 STUTI  RAG JEEVAN JYOTI AMBASTHA Female General 81.600 69.00025/11/1997  34.00061.000 34.00068.875 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007368 2424040198 MANASVI  SABE RAJENDRA  SABE Female General 66.667 46.66712/02/2002  29.00063.042 29.00062.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009199 2424040372 SHREESH  SHARMA GIRISH  CHANDRA Male General 77.000 88.80022/11/1999  33.00068.000 33.00066.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009820 2424040241 NIHARIKA  GUPTA SUDEEP KUMAR GUPTA Female General 84.667 79.80024/10/1998  27.00068.263 27.00058.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009569 2424040161 KAMDANKUR SANTOSH KUMAR Male General 88.667 82.20003/07/2000  31.00062.250 31.00060.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009761 2424040338 SAVITA  VISHWAKARMA RUSE  VISHWAKARMA Female General 46.000 73.20027/07/1993  17.00053.909 17.00063.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010287 2424040154 JYOTI  GIRI LAKHAN  GIRI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.000 57.20002/07/1999  29.00080.100 29.00041.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010053 2424040102 CHITTRANSHI  SHARMA SUNIL  SHARMA Female General 72.500 79.00007/07/1998  24.00062.250 24.00063.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010021 2424040263 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH RAM  BADHAI Male General 64.167 64.80008/07/1995  27.00056.625 27.00051.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012146 2424040185 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV RADHESHYAM  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.333 69.80005/07/1993  21.00056.100 21.00051.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012142 2424040415 SUPRIYA  ROY SUSHIL KUMAR ROY Female General 76.000 58.00025/05/1998  23.00061.813 23.00055.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010731 2424040346 SHAMYLA  KHAN ABDUL MOIZ KHAN Female General 80.500 64.20020/02/1996  25.00067.125 25.00049.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410011795 2424040279 PRINS PRATAP SHERA AMARJEET  BAGI Male SC 61.000 49.20001/07/1993  29.00053.000 29.00047.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012103 2424040046 ANISHKA  TOMER HARENDRA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 62.00018/05/2002  20.00053.333 20.00064.238 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011778 2424040394 SNEHA  SHARMA UMAKANT  SHARMA Female General 72.667 51.60011/09/2002  28.00062.909 28.00052.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011700 2424040240 NEHA  SINGH KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH Female General 77.800 78.40011/02/1997  29.00055.300 29.00059.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010457 2424040148 INSHA  FATIMA AHMAD  SHAKIR Female General 75.000 73.40009/04/1997  26.00071.000 26.00054.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011655 2424040223 MOHIT  OJHA ADYA NAND OJHA Male General 57.143 57.00024/06/1997  21.00051.400 21.00054.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011262 2424040376 SHREYA  YADAV RAM KEWAL  YADAV Female General 95.000 65.00027/08/2001  27.00063.792 27.00061.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010561 2424040319 SALEEM  KHAN JULFIKAR  KHAN Male General 42.000 55.00001/01/1983  21.00067.250 21.00054.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011055 2424040122 DIVYA SINGH TOMAR AJAY SINGH TOMAR Female General 59.667 58.00003/08/1998  23.00069.600 23.00042.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010540 2424040168 KHUSHBOO  YADAV RABENDRA SINGH YADAV Female General 70.000 78.40023/08/1997  22.00058.875 22.00043.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008960 2424040232 NABILA  SIDDIQUI ALI BAHADUR SIDDIQUI Female General 82.200 79.00030/09/1991  28.00067.200 28.00058.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011406 2424040128 FARHEEN  KHAN RAFEEQ  AHMAD Female General 67.000 70.40004/05/1995  31.00062.100 31.00062.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010641 2424040237 NEETIKA  PAL OM PRAKASH  PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 57.80018/03/1997  30.00061.813 30.00045.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010580 2424040322 SANA  ASAD ASAD  KHAN Female General 83.167 78.20006/06/1996  29.00056.688 29.00078.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006750 2424040271 PRAVIN  KUMAR BALWANT  PRASAD Male SC 81.600 70.40023/08/1996  29.00054.250 29.00066.125 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010366 2424040332 SAUMYA  SINGH MRITYUNJAI  SINGH Female General 80.833 71.40029/04/2001  29.00075.350 29.00049.630 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010146 2424040264 PRAGATI  VEDI JAY  PRAKASH Female SC 73.167 61.40004/10/1999  31.00061.850 31.00060.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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